TD
REFEREE

CHIEF OF RACE

COURSE SETTERS JAKA KORENCAN

START
ORDER BIB#
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
18 18
19 19
20 20
21 21
22 22
23 23
24 24
25 25
26 26
27 27
28 28
29 29
30 30
31 31
32 32
33 33
34 34
03/05/2013

JURY

JILL FIRSTBROOK

PETER WELCH
TED DUNN

1st RUN

NAME
PHILP, Trevor

DONALDSON, David
HIGGINS, Sean
RADFORD, Michael

NORDBOTTEN, Jonathon

ACOSTA, Christopher
DAWSON, Travis
BANSMER, Michael
ELLIOT, Jeremy
TROW, Andy
COFFEY, Sam
LYSDAHL, Espen
MCNEALUS, Andrew
MARNO, Max
VEST-BURTON, Taylor
WILSON, Ryan
ROBERTS, Hig

ADDE, Andreas
MASSIE, Marc

HAUG, Andreas Willum
MORSE, Ben
HIETANEN, Kasper
BLACK, Hunter
HARMANEN, Niko
OLIVER, Coley
GUNNARSSON, Henrik
RYAN, Jim

RASANEN, Joonas
SANDELL, Fredrik
MACKIE, Michael
SCOTT, Graham
MONSEN, Sam
MARSHALL, Craig
GAGNON, Cedrik

(USA)

()
(USA)

NCAA CHAMPIONSHIPS

MEN'S GIANT SLALOM
START ORDER

03/06/2013

COURSE NAME
START ELEV.
FINISH ELEV.

0
0

VERTICAL DROP 0

2nd RUN
STEVER BARTLETT

(VU)

TEAM

DU University Of Denver

“#&., Middlebury College
University Of Vermont
Montana State University
University Of Vermont
University Of New Mexico
University Of Vermont
University Of New Mexico
University Of Utah

University Of Utah

University Of New Hampshire
University Of Denver
Middlebury College
University Of Denver
University Of New Hampshire
University Of Utah

<&, Middlebury College

Univ Of Alaska Anchorage

-

&) Colby College

Colby College

Colby College

University Of Colorado
Dartmouth College

University Of Colorado
Dartmouth College

Univ Of Alaska Anchorage
University Of New Hampshire
University Of Colorado

University Of New Mexico
St Michaels College
Montana State University
St Lawrence University
Montana State University

Univ Of Alaska Anchorage

NCAA CHAMPIONSHIPS MEN'S GIANT SLALOM

RESULTS BY B.A.R.T. www.barttiming.com
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TECHNICAL DATA

333

(MID)

SEED PTS
1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
10.00
11.00
12.00
13.00
14.00
15.00
16.00
17.00
18.00
19.00
20.00
21.00
22.00
23.00
24.00
25.00
26.00
27.00
28.00
29.00
30.00
31.00
32.00
33.00
34.00
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